STARTERS/ENTREE’S

GARLIC BREAD

HERB BREAD

CHILLI BUTTER BREAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (14 pcs)
SALT & PEPPER SQUID
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS

SIDES

POTATO WEDGES
Served w/ sweet chilli & sour cream

BOWL OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS
Served with or without gravy (large)

PLATE OF AUTUMN VEGETABLES

SMALL GARDEN SIDE SALAD
lettuce, tomato, cucumber &
Spanish onion w/ our dressing

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD
Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber
& Spanish onion w/ our dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR

Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy
bacon, soft-boiled egg & croutons
w/ home-made Caesar dressing
(anchovies — optional)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, parmesan
cheese, crispy bacon, soft-boiled egg &
croutons w/home-made Caesar dressing

SALT & PEPPER SQUID SALAD
Tossed rocket, Spanish onion &
tomatoes dressed w Balsamic glaze

Add extras to your meals
Grilled Prawns (3)
Grilled Chicken Tenderloins (4)

s2) DELIGHT’S MENU

M \Y
590 6.90
590 6.90
590 6.90
15.90 18.90
12.90 15.90
6.90 9.90
10.90 13.90
6.90 9.90
7.90 9.90
490 7.90

M \Y%
10.90 13.90
18.90 19.90
24.90 27.90
20.90 23.90
6.00 9.00
5.00 8.00

SEAFOOD

FISH & CHIPS
House Battered Barramundi fillet,
w/ chips & salad & tartare sauce

AUSTRALIAN BARRAMUNDI
Skin on fillet w/ parsley butter
& vegetables or chips & salad

TERIYAKI SALMON FILLET

Grilled Salmon fillet with a teriyaki glaze
topped with 2 grilled prawn skewers,
served w/ chips & salad

SEAFOOD BASKET

Battered fish, crumbed calamari rings
prawn skewers & grilled scallops, w/ chips,
lemon & tartare sauce in a tortilla basket

GRILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 1
Grilled fish, 2 prawn skewers , 2 grilled
scallops, Mediterranean squid w/ chips
and salad, lemon & tartare sauce

STEAKS & FAVOURITES

250g RUMP STEAK
Victorian Grass fed served w/
chips & salad or vegetables

300g SCOTCH FILLET
Victorian Grass fed served w/
chips & salad or vegetables

400g T. BONE STEAK
Cooked to your liking served w/
chips & salad or vegetables

GREEK MIXED GRILL PLATTER
Char-grilled lamb souvlaki skewers,
lemon & pepper chicken skewers,
chipolata sausages, marinated lamb
griller w/ steak fries, Greek salad,
tzatziki and pita bread

LAMB SHANKS

1 PIECE

2 PIECES

Cooked in a red wine gravy, served
with creamy mashed potato & veg.

23.90

29.90

29.90

24.90

39.90

25.90

38.90

38.90

38.90

21.90
28.90

26.90

32.90

32.90

27.90

40.90

27.90

40.90

40.90

40.90

24.90
31.90

FAVOURTIES CONTINUED..

DELIGHT’S PORK RIBS

Char-grilled succulent pork ribs
basted in our Tangy BBQ Sauce
served w/ chips & salad or veg.

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI ALA FUNGI
Chicken breast fillets cooked in
mushroom & white wine cream sauce
w/ creamy mash & greens

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL
Crumbed 200g breast served w/
chips & salad or vegetables

ROAST OF THE DAY
Served w/ seasonal veg. & gravy

ITALIAN MEATBALLS

Pork and Veal Meatballs cooked in a rich
Italian napolitana sauce

served w/ mash and vegetables

SIZZLING MONGOLIAN BEEF
Tender beef strips and onion,
wok-tossed in a mild Mongolian
sauce served w/ steamed rice

BEEF CHEEKS

Slow braised beef cheek in red wine jus served
with creamy mash, Dutch carrots and broccolini

SOoupP

COMBINATION LAKSA

A spicy Malaysian coconut curry noodle soup,

with chicken and prawns

BEEF PHO

Traditional Vietnamese style beef noodle soup

MINESTRONE SOUP
Thick & hearty, full of vegetables, beans
& smokey hock flavors w/ a side bread roll

39.90

26.90

21.90

19.90

19.90

24.90

22.90

M

42.90

29.90

24.90

21.90

22.90

27.90

24.90

\Y

19.90 22.90

19.90 22.90

14.90 17.90



PASTA & SAUCE

Choose:

M

FETTUCCINE, PENNE, SPAGHETTI, VEAL TORTELLINI

BOSCAIOLA
Cream base, bacon, mushroom,
Spanish onion, garlic & white wine sauce

BOLOGNAISE
8 hour Ragu of beef brisket & chuck
w/ tomato & onion

BEEF LASAGNE
served w/ chips & salad

PESTO SAUCE
Creamy basil pesto sauce
finished with tomatoes and rocket

BURGERS

AMERICAN BURGER

200g beef, American cheese, pickle,
bacon, lettuce, tomato, mustard sauce,
mayo on a brioche bun served w/ chips

CRUMBED CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken breast, Swiss cheese, crisp
lettuce & mayo on Turkish bread

STEAK SANDWICH

150g Scotch fillet steak w/ lettuce,
tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion,
cheese on a toasted Turkish Bread

VEGETARIAN BURGER

Avocado, halloumi, fried egg, tomato, rocket

19.90

19.90

19.90

19.90

19.90

19.90

19.90

15.90

and aioli on a toasted brioche bun served w/ chips

KIDS MENU

Kids battered fish & chips

Kids crumbed chicken tenderloins & chips
Kids penne bolognaise

Kids calamari rings & chips

Kids 150g scotch fillet & chips

Kids cheese burger with BBQ sauce & chips

All Kids Meals served w/ a Kids vanilla
ice-cream & 200ml fruit juice on the side

DELIGHT’S MENU

20.90

20.90

20.90

20.90

20.90

20.90

20.90

18.90

15.00 ea

DESSERT
WAFFLES

ORIGINAL
Strawberry, maple syrup & vanilla gelato

BLUE BERRY AND CUSTARD
Sweet vanilla custard, fresh blue berries
& vanilla gelato

NUTELLA
Strawberry, banana, vanilla
gelato & Nutella

GELATO

3 Scoops
2 Scoops
1 Scoop

COFFEE / TEA

COFFEE

Short Black
Piccolo
Cappuccino*
Macchiato*
Latte*

Flat White*
Long Black*
Hot Chocolate*
Mocha*

*Mug Size (add to prices above)

TEA

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Green

Chai

Chamomile
Peppermint

SENIORS CARD

M \
12.00 13.00
8.30 8.90
530 5.90
230 290
M \Y
3.00 3.50
3.00 3.50
390 4.90
3.90 4.90
3.90 4.90
3.90 4.90
390 4.90
390 4.90
4.90 5.00
0.50 0.50
3.10 4.10
3.10 4.10
3.10 4.10
3.10 4.10
3.10 4.10
3.10 4.10

5% Discount with presentation of a valid Seniors Card
Excludes Specials & already discounted menu items

CLUB FAVOURITES

CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
served w/ shoestring fries and
garden salad

USA BURGER

char-grilled beef patty, bacon, tasty
Cheese, lettuce and tomato on a
GF Bun w/ shoestring fries

CRUMBED CHICKEN BURGER
crumbed chicken w/ lettuce,
tomato and mayo on a GF seeded
bun served w/ shoestring fries

PENNE PASTA
done in either bolognaise or
boscaiola sauce

TERIYAKI GLAZED SALMON FILLET
served w/ mash and vegetables

LAMB SHANKS (1 Piece)
(2 Pieces)
served w/ mash and vegetables

PLEASE NOTE:

All steaks from the Delight’s Menu can be served GF upon request with GF

20.90

19.90

19.90

19.90

29.90

21.90
28.90

GLUTEN FREE MENU

23.90

20.90

20.90

20.90

32.90

24.90
31.90

fries and salad. Our gravy, Diane & pepper sauces are also GF.

KIDS MENU

KIDS CRUMBED CHICKEN TENDERLOIN

ALL 15.00

and fries served w/ GF vanilla ice-cream for dessert

KIDS PENNE BOLOGNAISE
pasta in a tomato meat sauce

served w/ GF vanilla ice-cream for dessert

DESSERTS

PEAR & WALNUT CAKE
Served w/ a scoop of GF vanilla ice-cream

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TART
Served w/ a scoop of GF vanilla ice-cream

ALL 10.00



