

STARTERS/ENTRÉE'S	М	V	
GARLIC BREAD	5.90	6.90	
HERB BREAD	5.90	6.90	
CHILLI BUTTER BREAD	5.90	6.90	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (14 pcs)	15.90	18.90	
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	12.90	15.90	
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS	6.90	9.90	
SIDES			
<b>POTATO WEDGES</b> Served w/ sweet chilli & sour cream	10.90	13.90	
<b>BOWL OF BEER BATTERED CHIPS</b> Served with or without gravy (large)	6.90	9.90	
PLATE OF AUTUMN VEGETABLES	7.90	9.90	
SMALL GARDEN SIDE SALAD lettuce, tomato, cucumber & Spanish onion w/ our dressing	4.90	7.90	
Spanish onion wy our dressing			
SALADS	М	V	
		V 13.90	
SALADS GARDEN SALAD Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber	10.90	•	
SALADS GARDEN SALAD Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber & Spanish onion w/ our dressing CLASSIC CAESAR Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, soft-boiled egg & croutons w/ home-made Caesar dressing	10.90 18.90	13.90	
SALADS GARDEN SALAD Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber & Spanish onion w/ our dressing CLASSIC CAESAR Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, soft-boiled egg & croutons w/ home-made Caesar dressing (anchovies – optional) CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, soft-boiled egg &	10.90 18.90	13.90 19.90 27.90	

#### **SEAFOOD**

FISH & CHIPS House Battered Barramundi fillet, w/ chips & salad & tartare sauce	23.90	26.90
AUSTRALIAN BARRAMUNDI Skin on fillet w/ parsley butter & vegetables or chips & salad	29.90	32.90
<b>TERIYAKI SALMON FILLET</b> Grilled Salmon fillet with a teriyaki glaze topped with 2 grilled prawn skewers, served w/ chips & salad	29.90	32.90
SEAFOOD BASKET Battered fish, crumbed calamari rings prawn skewers & grilled scallops, w/ chips, lemon & tartare sauce in a tortilla basket	24.90	27.90
<b>GRILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR 1</b> Grilled fish, 2 prawn skewers , 2 grilled scallops, Mediterranean squid w/ chips and salad, lemon & tartare sauce	39.90	40.90
STEAKS & FAVOURITES	М	V
		•
<b>250g RUMP STEAK</b> Victorian Grass fed served w/ chips & salad or vegetables	25.90	27.90
<b>250g RUMP STEAK</b> Victorian Grass fed served w/	25.90 38.90	-
250g RUMP STEAK Victorian Grass fed served w/ chips & salad or vegetables 300g SCOTCH FILLET Victorian Grass fed served w/		27.90
250g RUMP STEAK Victorian Grass fed served w/ chips & salad or vegetables 300g SCOTCH FILLET Victorian Grass fed served w/ chips & salad or vegetables 400g T. BONE STEAK Cooked to your liking served w/	38.90	27.90

Μ

V

### **FAVOURTIES CON**

DELIGHT'S PORK RIBS Char-grilled succulent basted in our Tangy B served w/ chips & sala

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI Chicken breast fillets of mushroom & white w w/ creamy mash & gro

CHICKEN BREAST SCH Crumbed 200g breast chips & salad or veget

**ROAST OF THE DAY** Served w/ seasonal ve

ITALIAN MEATBALLS Pork and Veal Meatba Italian napolitana saud served w/ mash and v

SIZZLING MONGOLIA Tender beef strips and wok-tossed in a mild I sauce served w/ stear

**BEEF CHEEKS** 

Slow braised beef che with creamy mash, D

#### SOUP

COMBINATION LAKSA A spicy Malaysian coc with chicken and prav

BEEF PHO Traditional Vietnames

MINESTRONE SOUP Thick & hearty, full of & smokey hock flavor

NTINUED	Μ	V
<b>S</b> t pork ribs BBQ Sauce lad or veg.	39.90	42.90
I ALA FUNGI cooked in vine cream sauce reens	26.90	29.90
HNITZEL t served w/ etables	21.90	24.90
veg. & gravy	19.90	21.90
alls cooked in a rich uce vegetables	19.90	22.90
AN BEEF nd onion, Mongolian Imed rice	24.90	27.90

eek in red wine jus served Dutch carrots and broccolin	22.90 i	24.90
	М	V
<b>A</b> conut curry noodle soup, wns	19.90	22.90
se style beef noodle soup	19.90	22.90
f vegetables, beans rs w/ a side bread roll	14.90	17.90



# **DELIGHT'S MENU**

PASTA & SAUCE	М	v	
<u>Choose</u> : FETTUCCINE, PENNE, SPAGHETTI, VEAL TORTELLINI			
<b>BOSCAIOLA</b> Cream base, bacon, mushroom, Spanish onion, garlic & white wine sauce	19.90	20.90	
BOLOGNAISE 8 hour Ragu of beef brisket & chuck w/ tomato & onion	19.90	20.90	
BEEF LASAGNE served w/ chips & salad	19.90	20.90	
<b>PESTO SAUCE</b> Creamy basil pesto sauce finished with tomatoes and rocket	19.90	20.90	
BURGERS	М	V	
AMERICAN BURGER 200g beef, American cheese, pickle, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mustard sauce, mayo on a brioche bun served w/ chips	19.90	20.90	
<b>CRUMBED CHICKEN BURGER</b> Chicken breast, Swiss cheese, crisp lettuce & mayo on Turkish bread	19.90	20.90	
<b>STEAK SANDWICH</b> 150g Scotch fillet steak w/ lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion, cheese on a toasted Turkish Bread	19.90	20.90	
VEGETARIAN BURGER Avocado, halloumi, fried egg, tomato, rocket and aioli on a toasted brioche bun served w/ ch	15.90 nips	18.90	
KIDS MENU	15.00 (	ea	
Kids battered fish & chips Kids crumbed chicken tenderloins & chips Kids penne bolognaise Kids calamari rings & chips Kids 150g scotch fillet & chips Kids cheese burger with BBQ sauce & chips			

All Kids Meals served w/ a Kids vanilla ice-cream & 200ml fruit juice on the side

DESSERT	М	V
WAFFLES	12.00	13.00
<b>ORIGINAL</b> Strawberry, maple syrup & vanilla gelato		
<b>BLUE BERRY AND CUSTARD</b> Sweet vanilla custard, fresh blue berries & vanilla gelato		
<b>NUTELLA</b> Strawberry, banana, vanilla gelato & Nutella		
GELATO		
3 Scoops 2 Scoops 1 Scoop	8.30 5.30 2.30	
COFFEE / TEA	М	V
COFFEE Short Black Piccolo Cappuccino* Macchiato* Latte* Flat White* Long Black* Hot Chocolate* Mocha*	3.00 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90 3.90	4.90
*Mug Size (add to prices above)	0.50	0.50
TEA Earl Grey English Breakfast Green Chai Chamomile Peppermint	3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10	



SENIORS CARD 5% Discount with presentation of a valid Seniors Card Excludes Specials & already discounted menu items \*Menu Items & Pricing are subject to change. JUN 24

#### **CLUB FAVOURIT**

**CRUMBED CHICKEN S** served w/ shoestring

garden salad

**USA BURGER** char-grilled beef patty Cheese, lettuce and to GF Bun w/ shoestring

**CRUMBED CHICKEN E** 

crumbed chicken w/ tomato and mayo on bun served w/ shoest

PENNE PASTA done in either bologn boscaiola sauce

TERIYAKI GLAZED SAI served w/ mash and w

LAMB SHANKS (1 Pie (2 Pie served w/ mash and vegetables

PLEASE NOTE:

#### **KIDS MENU**

**KIDS CRUMBED CHICKEN TENDERLOIN** and fries served w/ GF vanilla ice-cream for dessert

**KIDS PENNE BOLOGNAISE** pasta in a tomato meat sauce served w/ GF vanilla ice-cream for dessert

## DESSERTS

**PEAR & WALNUT CAKE** Served w/ a scoop of GF vanilla ice-cream

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE TART Served w/ a scoop of GF vanilla ice-cream

## **GLUTEN FREE MENU**

ES	М	V
SCHNITZEL fries and	20.90	23.90
ry, bacon, tasty comato on a g fries	19.90	20.90
BURGER lettuce, a GF seeded tring fries	19.90	20.90
naise or	19.90	20.90
LMON FILLET vegetables	29.90	32.90
ece) eces) vegetables		24.90 31.90

All steaks from the Delight's Menu can be served GF upon request with GF fries and salad. Our gravy, Diane & pepper sauces are also GF.

#### ALL 15.00

#### ALL 10.00